""" REDLINE i i
() Break The Bank Prize Every Time
=@ M COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

8 Ben Boorman 462 Clayton Baker 826 Aaron Hayward
13 Owen Murphy 480 Owen Murphy 834 Adam Preston
26 James Flower 488 Corey Vigne 837 Tyler Latus

40 Anthony Haury 489 Sean Vaughan 843 Aidan Maguire
43 David Burke 508 David Higgins 846 Ben Boorman
74 Louis Spivey 510 Aaron Hayward 849 Danny Knight-wood
110 Mark Bridge 516 Neil Sullivan 861 Edward Ash
113 Andy Crowe 518 John Smitherman 903 Reece Yates
123 Alex Kemp 519 Gordon Bickerton 924 David Higgins
124 Darren Mcloughlin 521 David Higgins 938 Jordan Rennison
127 David Poulter 535 Damien Hird 941 Marc Daffern
132 Thien Nguyen 538 Owen Murphy 942 Damien Hird
146 Ben Matzen 552 Corey Vigne 950 Paul Hardiman
169 Ben Boorman 571 David Higgins 951 Andy Crowe
180 Edward Ash 609 Georgie Shek 962 Terri Sarre
181 Alex Kemp 632 David Higgins 963 Joanne Irving
185 Katie Stephenson 641 Edward Ash 966 Dan Bent
192 Andy Crowe 647 Charlotte Spencer 975 John Riou
208 Andy Crowe 655 Ben Boorman 998 Darren Mcloughlin
260 Michael White 659 Rich Nicholson 1008 Ben Bierman
261 Kevin Hennigan 670 Charlie Warrilow 1010 Alex Kemp
302 Adam Bennett 673 Paul Hardiman 1031 Adam Austin
317 Jordan Wilby 675 David Higgins 1033 Owen Murphy
319 Kevin Hennigan 676 Alex Kemp 1034 David Higgins
320 Mark Russell 697 Andy Crowe 1055 Aaron Baty
356 Andy Crowe 702 Cassy Barney 1061 Charlie Warrilow
370 Kevin Hennigan 734 Brian Smith 1067 Corey Vigne
381 Mason Anderson 749 David Madge 1084 Karen Rooney
398 Andy Crowe 771 Andy Crowe 1091 Owen Murphy
399 David Higgins 778 Reece Poet 1097 Owen Murphy
425 lan Rooney 784 Marcus Woods 1109 Darren Sheldon
439 Craig Buckle 821 David Higgins 1128 Corey Vigne
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1188 Edward Ash 1596 Mark Russell 2029 Gary Brennan
1195 Dan Bent 1600 Andy Crowe 2032 David Higgins
1200 Andy Crowe 1609 Louise Cornish 2049 lan Rooney
1211 Owen Murphy 1625 Dan Bent 2051 Daimian Mcpolin
1223 Andy Crowe 1649 Thien Nguyen 2100 lan Batchelor
1263 Ben Boorman 1663 Dan Bent 2121 Andy Crowe
1264 Mason Anderson 1673 Charlotte Spencer 2128 Ben Boorman
1282 Aaron Hayward 1686 Aaron Hayward 2146 Ben Boorman
1287 Jordan Rennison 1726 Ashley Gloyn 2149 David Higgins
1305 Edward Ash 1735 Ben Boorman 2170 Paul Salmon
1318 David Higgins 1743 David Higgins 2171 Andy Crowe
1321 Aaron Hayward 1757 Jake Fisher 2181 Jordan Rennison
1326 Andy Crowe 1770 Dan Bent 2190 Corey Vigne
1343 Walter Arrowsmith 1787 Andy Crowe 2205 Callum Millar
1370 Ben Boorman 1810 John Smitherman 2206 Gordon Bickerton
1404 Aaron Baty 1821 Alex Kemp 2215 David Higgins
1427 Ryan Laslett 1828 Callum Purdy 2224 Owen Murphy
1432 Bryan Strachan 1832 Ben Boorman 2227 Alex Kemp
1442 Andy Crowe 1857 lan Rooney 2228 Cian Lavery
1444 Clayton Baker 1862 Carly Reeves 2244 lan Rooney
1467 Aidan Maguire 1863 David Higgins 2245 David Higgins
1490 Clayton Baker 1891 Anthony Haury 2247 Karen Rooney
1492 Andy Crowe 1894 Jamie Senior 2261 David Higgins
1499 Amy Biddle 1907 Darren Sheldon 2262 Aaron Hayward
1507 Paul Salmon 1931 Dan Bent 2263 Ben Boorman
1518 Corey Vigne 1934 Ben Boorman 2285 Keane Eveleigh
1534 David Higgins 1948 Ben Boorman 2296 Rich Nicholson
1536 Jordan Rennison 1949 David Higgins 2318 Thien Nguyen
1544 Graham Macdougall 1961 Corey Vigne 2319 Jordan Rennison
1545 Lee Barker 1998 Matt Bird 2326 Ben Boorman
1559 Andy Crowe 2006 Jordan Rennison 2370 Bradley Mills
1580 Paul Johnson 2017 Ben Boorman 2388 Louis Spivey
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
2415 Anthony Edge 2932 Owen Murphy 3363 Georgie Shek
2418 Simon Kozaj 2943 Owen Murphy 3404 Owen Murphy
2425 Corey Vigne 2952 Adam Austin 3410 Fraser Adam
2430 Charlotte Spencer 2976 Callum Millar 3430 Charlie Warrilow
2452 Paul Thorne 2999 Bryan Strachan 3436 Andy Crowe
2453 David Higgins 3002 Corey Vigne 3443 Ben Boorman
2467 Taylor Jordan 3035 David Higgins 3447 Georgie Shek
2498 Stuart J Hutchings 3041 Oliver Young 3454 Owen Murphy
2504 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 3042 Dan Bent 3472 Ben Boorman
2517 Mark Russell 3046 Ryan Moorhouse 3479 Reece Poet
2546 David Madge 3048 Kirsty Rapley 3494 lan Rooney
2577 Ben Boorman 3051 Lewis Earle 3496 Owen Murphy
2582 Lewis Snowdon 3066 Alex Kemp 3510 Peter Nash
2588 Mikey Rischmiller 3118 Terri Sarre 3512 Andy Crowe
2629 Dan Bent 3136 Josh Harwood 3531 Mark Russell
2633 Corey Vigne 3178 John Henry 3532 David Higgins
2634 Reece Yates 3190 Clayton Baker 3555 Andy Crowe
2667 David Higgins 3192 Katie Stephenson 3565 Alistair Gray
2702 John Henry 3210 Andy Crowe 3591 Mason Brown
2727 Paul Hardiman 3220 Andy Crowe 3592 Paul Hardiman
2728 John Henry 3245 Darren Sheldon 3598 Steven Hills
2729 Andy Crowe 3257 Mark Russell 3602 Stephen Marsh
2745 Andy Crowe 3268 Ben Boorman 3605 John Henry
2748 Robert Moffat 3272 Gordon Bickerton 3608 Lee Barker
2799 Ashley Gloyn 3286 Mark Russell 3610 Thien Nguyen
2857 Lee Barker 3302 Reece Yates 3646 Graeme Roberrson
2876 Andy Crowe 3307 Ben Bierman 3647 David Higgins
2900 Ben Boorman 3325 Alex Kemp 3649 Danny Knight-wood
2901 David Higgins 3338 Graeme Roberrson 3663 Bradley Mills
2907 Andrew Sargeant 3346 David Higgins 3665 Owen Murphy
2915 Jordan Rennison 3354 Louis Spivey 3677 George Reid
2919 Ben Boorman 3362 Ben Boorman 3682 Ben Boorman
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3714 Jayden Tombs 4154 Steve Ford 4610 Andy Crowe
3721 Paul Johnson 4171 Ronnie Crouch 4614 David Higgins
3761 Adam Bennett 4187 Paul Hardiman 4618 Ben Boorman
3774 Matthew Bowler 4192 Mark Russell 4621 Andy Crowe
3785 Ben Boorman 4200 David Higgins 4627 Paul Salmon
3796 Aaron Hayward 4218 Dan Bent 4629 Paul Hardiman
3797 John Smitherman 4226 Blake Davies 4639 Howard Hyams
3807 Anthony Edge 4238 Matthew Mann 4647 Robert Fowler
3818 David Chapman 4248 Andy Crowe 4660 Damien Hird
3825 Paul Hardiman 4286 Corey Vigne 4664 Sean Marshall
3854 Damien Hird 4289 Gavin Laslett 4668 Richard Wren
3856 Steve Ford 4300 Ben Boorman 4676 Aaron Hayward
3866 Kevin Hennigan 4316 Andy Crowe 4705 Amy Biddle
3872 John Henry 4318 Anthony Edge 4713 Sean Vaughan
3886 Paul Hardiman 4337 David Higgins 4720 Andy Crowe
3900 Damien Hird 4352 John Smitherman 4729 Andy Crowe
3931 Owen Murphy 4393 Danny Knight-wood 4735 Georgie Shek
3935 James Woodhead 4426 Dan Smith 4743 Corey Vigne
3948 John Henry 4430 Stephen Marsh 4762 David Higgins
3965 Daimian Mcpolin 4443 Ben Boorman 4804 Iven Silva
3994 Damien Hird 4450 Anthony Edge 4809 Charlie Warrilow
4028 Howard Hyams 4454 Josh Smith 4817 Richard Doyle
4039 Ben Newell 4475 Richard Butler 4829 Ben Boorman
4053 Reece Poet 4483 Andy Crowe 4837 Reece Poet
4054 Josh Roberts 4488 David Higgins 4873 Ben Boorman
4077 Alex Kemp 4505 Ben Boorman 4881 Steven Hills
4100 Michael Graham 4522 Dean Rosser 4886 Andrew Williamson
4101 Ben Boorman 4527 Thien Nguyen 4887 Rob Summerfield
4103 Darren Sheldon 4538 Andy Crowe 4897 Josh Harwood
4123 Ben Boorman 4545 Stephen Gilchrist 4902 Alex Kemp
4126 Jennifer Brown 4555 Dan Bent 4908 Mason Anderson
4140 David Higgins 4590 John Henry 4914 Taylor Jordan
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Ticket No.

4917
4921
4929
4933
4955
4960
4966
4988
4990
5007
5048
5052
5053
5055
5139
5193
5199
5207
5215
5269
5274
5279
5287
5294
5296
5310
5329
5368
5385
5410
5417
5418

Total: 635

Name

Ryan John David J
lan Batchelor
Cian Lavery
Damien Hird
David Higgins
John Henry

Mikey Rischmiller

Paul Hardiman
John Henry
Paul Hardiman
Michael White
Ben Boorman
Corey Vigne
Scarlett Birchley
Ryan Laslett
David Higgins
Jonny Allsop
Matt Bird
Reece Poet
Corey Vigne
Andy Crowe
Reece Poet
Ben Boorman
Corey Vigne
Ben Boorman
Howard Hyams
Adam Austin

Andrew Sargeant
Ben Boorman

Gurpreet Lotay
Damien Hird

Anthony Edge

Draw: August 20, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

5428
5465
5467
5478
5479
5493
5512
5519
5526
5545
5549
5555
5567
5575
5577
5601
5615
5618
5624
5628
5638
5650
5662
5663
5693
5700
5704
5707
5715
5728
5752
5762

Name

Marie Davies
Damien Hird
Paul Salmon
Darren Sheldon
Hannah Ross
David Higgins
Joanne Irving
Corey Vigne
Ben Boorman
Corey Vigne
Dan Bent
Ben Bierman
Andy Crowe
Nathan Shephard
Owen Murphy
Mark Russell
Anthony Edge
Anthony Edge
Anthony Haury
Shaun Clarke
Anthony Edge
Andy Crowe
Matt Bird
Jayden Tombs
Andy Crowe
Jordan Rennison
Jayden Tombs
Andy Crowe
David Higgins
Anthony Haury
Alex Kemp
David Higgins

Break The Bank Prize Every Time

Ticket No.

5793
5795
5796
5799
5815
5817
5818
5835
5837
5838
5841
5842
5846
5848
5869
5884
5897
5907
5923
5937
5967
5977
5981
5996
6006
6008
6016
6022
6038
6043
6067
6073

Name

Reece Poet
Anthony Edge
Ben Boorman
Anthony Edge

Keane Eveleigh
Jordan Rennison
Nathan Shephard

Graham Macdougall

Melissa Pinn
Louis Spivey
David Higgins

Cian Lavery
Ben Boorman

Tyler Latus

Charlie Warrilow

Ben Newell
Ashley Gloyn
Anthony Edge
David Higgins

Charlie Warrilow
Michael White
Emma Clark
Aaron Hayward
Howard Hyams

Mark Russell

Corey Vigne

Andy Crowe
Ben Boorman
Cacey Purves
David Higgins

Gordon Bickerton

Gordon Bickerton
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6081
6095
6118
6121
6147
6148
6150
6151
6165
6167
6173
6199
6205
6210
6226
6228
6229
6256
6261
6272
6282
6293
6328
6350
6366
6367
6373
6379
6390
6409
6411
6428

Total: 635

Name
Corey Vigne
Fraser Adam

Owen Murphy
Feina Merritt
Alex Kemp
Lee Sheppard
Darren Sheldon
Reece Poet
Lilita Viksne
Reece Poet
Lewis Partridge
Stephen Marsh
Graham Macdougall
Dan Bent
Owen Murphy
Ben Boorman
Callum Fowler
Calum Nicol
Jordan Rennison
Warren James
Ben Boorman
Derek Ralph
Derek Ralph
Ben Boorman
Derek Ralph
Aaron Hayward
Georgie Shek
Ben Boorman
David Higgins
Dean Rosser
Charlie Warrilow

Anthony Edge

Draw: August 20, 2025 9:15 pm

Ticket No.

6436
6437
6451
6453
6456
6460
6510
6528
6531
6548
6563
6571
6579
6585
6593
6604
6607
6623
6626
6637
6652
6676
6688
6706
6710
6722
6723
6727
6744
6753
6772
6778

Name

Anthony Haury
Corey Vigne
Lewis Snowdon
Alistair Gray
Andy Crowe
Ryan Kennedy
Dan Bent
Matt Bird
Simon Marco
Dan Bent
Thien Nguyen
David Higgins
Dan Bent
Jordan Rennison
Jordan Rennison
Ronan Murphy
Conor Rigby
Conor Rigby
Dan Bent
Paul Hardiman
Andy Crowe
Leanne Tibbs
Andy Crowe
Georgie Shek
Louis Spivey
Mason Brown
Douglas Moodie
Oliver Young
Andy Crowe
Andy Crowe
Kevin Caldecourt

Ashley Gloyn
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Ticket No.

6790
6810
6819
6825
6847
6878
6894
6898
6903
6910
6929
6930
6969
6975
6979
7000
7005
7035
7042
7049
7053
7060
7075
7099
7121
7146
7162
7178
7209
7266
7278
7303

Name

Walter Arrowsmith
Emma Clark
Andy Crowe

Leanne Tibbs
Ben Boorman
Ben Bierman
David Higgins
Conor Righy
Adam Bennett
David Higgins
Andy Crowe
John Riou
Josh Harwood
Owen Murphy
John Henry
Simon Marco
Corey Vigne
Graham Macdougall
Paul Hardiman
John Smitherman
David Edwards
Corey Vigne
William Lawrie
Katie Stephenson
Owen Murphy
Joanne Cross
Owen Murphy
David Poulter
John Henry
Owen Murphy
Charlie Warrilow

Cassy Barney
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7308 Shane Roberts 7782 Ben Boorman
7358 Corey Vigne 7784 Ben Boorman
7366 Jonathan Byrne 7790 Ben Boorman
7398 Damien Hird 7793 Anthony Edge
7403 David Higgins 7794 David Higgins
7416 David Higgins 7796 Matt Bird
7420 David Higgins 7799 Owen Murphy
7442 Alistair Gray 7819 David Higgins
7453 Joshua Pittaway 7821 Andy Crowe
7471 Anthony Edge 7829 John Henry
7480 Lewis Banfield 7836 Andrew Erskine
7502 William Lawrie 7846 Andy Crowe
7513 Mason Anderson 7874 Lee Sheppard
7514 Lewis Earle 7880 Owen Murphy
7515 Cian Lavery 7893 Ben Boorman
7548 Shaun Hennessey 7896 Charlotte Spencer
7571 Paul Salmon 7905 Anthony Dibble
7587 Charlie Warrilow 7906 Danny Knight-wood
7595 Alfie Thompson 7908 Alistair Gray
7632 Jordan Rennison 7909 Hannah Ross
7637 Alex Kemp 7912 Gordon Bickerton
7658 David Higgins 7950 Georgie Shek
7664 Mason Anderson 7952 Richard Butler
7673 Mark Russell 7977 Michael Graham
7674 Terry Scott 7982 Georgie Shek
7679 Corey Vigne 7984 Dan Bent
7680 Katie Stephenson 8000 Richard Wren
7692 Vicky Mackellar
7739 Dan Bent
7741 Ben Boorman
7743 Edward Ash
7753 Andy Crowe
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